DANUBE REGION

strategy

Water Quality

TRILATERAL MEETING

EUSDR PA4 - To restore and maintain quality of waters
(February 3, 2016; WRI Bratislava)

List of participants
No. | Country Name Position and/or institution e-mail Signature
code prd
1. HU Mr. LészI6 Perger PAC4 HU perger.laszlo@ovf.hu Céj_>
o~ 2z
2. SK Mr. Vladimir Novak PAC4 SK vladimir.novak@enviro.gov.sk %&—/
_
3. HU Ms. Zsuzsanna Kocsis-Kupper PAC4 HU Advisor kocsiskupperzs@t-online.hu /h/. ) ( ﬂé ) @/
4. HU Ms. Didna Heilmann PAC4 HU Assistant diamar766@ovf.hu T}f— = ! == _
y i
5. AT Mr. Raimund Mair ICPDR raimund.mair@unvienna.org /2’(__ ’/2_/ (
& P p———
6. AT Mr. Adam Kovacs ICPDR adam.kovacs@unvienna.org %J l
f i
7. HR Mr. Samo Groselj ISRBC sgroselj@savacommission.org M ﬂ/}/\ /
v
8. SK Ms. Rendta Magulova Ministry of Environment SR | renata.magulova@enviro.gov.sk /fﬂgf
L/ —
9. SK Mr. Radoslav Bujnovsky Expert, WRI radoslav.bujnovsky@vuvh.sk \ M/\J
10. SK Ms. Andrea Rollerova Financial manager, WRI andrea.rollerova@vuvh.sk 4 /ﬁ
/
11. SK Ms. Andrea Vranovska PAC4 SK Assistant, WRI vranovska@vuvh.sk M -~
12. SK Ms. Alena Kurecova PAC4 SK Assistant, WRI kurecova@vuvh.sk %’/

PA4 —trilateral meeting, Bratislava 3/2/2016




